Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 1:46.906 +5.370 12:27:62.382 131 1:46.543 +5.007 15:04:02.933
(840) Drivers Club Racing 66 1:45.200 +3.664 12:29:37.582 132 1:47.502 +5.966 15:05:50.435
— 575 TOTIEETES 67  2:23663 +42.127 12:32:01.245 133 1:48.249 +6.713 15:07:38.684
2 143618 +2.082 10:114:40.577 68 3:50.046 17.510 12:36:00.291 134 1:48.167 +6.631 15:09:26.851
3 144782 +3.246 10116:25.359 69 4:50466 17.930 12:40:69.757 135 4:06.358 24.822 15:13:33.209
4 146209 +4.673 10:18:11.568 70 4:01.044 19.508 12:45:00.801 136 345,530 13.994 15:17:18.739
5 1:44682 +3.146 10:19:56.250 71 155755 +14.219 12:46:56.556 137 1:48.125 +6.589 15:19:06.864
6 1:45970 +4.434 10:21:42.220 72 1:50.317 +8.781 12:48:46.873 138 1:47.226 +5.690 15:20:54.090
7 145590 +4.054 10:23:27.810 73 1:44.759 +3.223 12:50:31.632 139 1:47.300 +5.764 15:22:41.390
8 1:42.747 +1.211 10:25:10.557 74 1:45.366 +3.830 12:52:16.998 140 1:48.307 +6.771 15:24:29.697
9 143802 +2.266 10:26:54.359 75 1:48.983 +7.447 12:54:05.981 141 1:46.454 +4.918 15:26:16.151
10 1:42.660 1124 10:28:37.019 76 1:54.267 +12.731 12:56:00.248 142 1:48.275 +6.739 15:28:04.426
1 1:45.492 +3.956 10:30:22.511 77 1:53.928 +12.392 12:57:54.176 143 1:46.795 +5.259 15:29:51.221
12 1:42.638 +1.102 10:32:05.149 78 1:44.489 +2.953 12:59:38.665 144 1:46.812 +5.276 15:31:38.033
13 1:42.856 +1.320 10:33:48.005 79 1:47.767 +6.231 13:01:26.432 145 1:48.202 +6.666 15:33:26.235
14 1:47.592 +6.056 10:35:35.597 80 1:49.008 +7.472 13:03:15.440 146 1:45.723 +4.187 15:35:11.958
15 1:45.161 +3.625 10:37:20.758 81 1:48.329 +6.793 13:05:03.769 147 1:47.476 +6.940 15:36:59.434
16 1:47.537 +6.001 10:39:08.205 82 5:57.259 15.723 13:11:01.028 148 1:48542 +7.006 15:38:47.976
17 1:47.408 +5.872 10:40:55.703 83 5:20597 48.061 13:16:30.625 149 1:45319 +3.783 15:40:33.205
18 1:47.516 +5.980 10:42:43.219 84 1:52.409 +10.873 13:18:23.034 150 1:46.776 +5.240 15:42:20.071
19 1:45.168 +3.632 10:44:28.387 85 1:49.434 +7.898 13:20:12.468 151 1:46.749 +5.213 15:44:06.820
20 1:49.888 +8.352 10:46:18.275 86 1:48.369 +6.833 13:22:00.837 152 1:47.624 +6.088 15:45:54.444
21 1:44.347 +2.811 10:48:02.622 87 1:43.055 +1.519 13:23:43.892 153 1:48.770 +7.234 15:47:43.214
22 1:43.166 +1.630 10:49:45.788 88 1:43.376 +1.840 13:25:27.268 154 1:51.732 +10.196 15:49:34.946
23 1:45.463 +3.927 10:51:31.251 89 1:46.737 +5.201 13:27:14.005 155 1:48.932 +7.39% 15:51:23.878
24 1:45.055 +3.519 10:53:16.306 90 1:45.502 +3.966 13:28:69.507 156 1:47.815 +6.279 15:53:11.693
25 1:43.660 +2.124 10:54:59.966 91 1:43.192 +1.656 13:30:42.699 157 1:45.306 +3.770 15:54:56.999
26 1:44.689 +3.153 10:56:44.655 92 2:09.771 +28.235 13:32:52.470 158 1:46.410 +4.874 15:56:43.409
27 1:42.080 +0.544 10:58:26.735 93 3:04515 22979 13:35:66.985 159 1:49.207 +7.761 15:58:32.706
28 1:45.057 +3.521 11:00:11.792 94 4:22.757 +1.221 13:40:19.742 160 1:48.036 +6.500 16:00:20.742
29 4:07.090 25.554 11:04:18.882 95 3:29.522 47.986 13:43:49.264 161 1:48.095 +6.559 16:02:08.837
30 445222 13.686 11:09:04.104 96 1:57.649 +16.113 13:45:46.913 162 1:47.477 +5.641 16:03:56.014
31 4:54.952 13416 11:13:59.056 97 1:48.100 +6.564 13:47:35.013 163 1:46.211 +4.675 16:05:42.225
32 416151 34615 11:18:15.207 98 1:47.280 +5.744 13:49:22.293 164 1:47.462 +5.926 16:07:29.687
33 1-44.361 +2.895 11:19:50.568 99 1:42.411 +0.875 13:51:04.704 165 1:50.338 +8.802 16:09:20.025
34 1:41.680 +0.144 11:21:41.248 100 1:48.374 +6.838 13:52:63.078 166 1:55.703 +14.167 16:11:15.728
35 1:41.585 +0.049 11:23:22.833 101 1:45.400 +3.864 13:54:38.478
36 1:44.901 +3.365 11:25:07.734 102 1:45.543 +4.007 13:56:24.021
37 1:46.154 +4.618 11:26:53.888 103 1:46.163 +4.627 13:58:10.184
38 1:42672 +1.136 11:28:36.560 104 1:45.256 +3.720 13:59:55.440
39 1:42.958 +1.422 11:30:19.518 105 1:46.970 +5.434 14:01:42.410
%0 1:46.065 +4.529 11:32:05.583 106 1:46.282 +4.746 14:03:28.692
41 1:43.688 +2.152 11:33.49.271 107 1:47.502 +5.966 14:05:16.194
42 1:44.003 +2.467 11:35:33.274 108 1:52.462 +10.926 14:07:08.656
43 1:42.870 +1.334 11:37:16.144 109 1:44.622 +3.086 14:08:53.278
44 1:415% 11:38:57.680 110 1:42.111 +0.575 14:10:35.389
45 6:33.053 51517 11:45:30.733 1 1:45.760 +4.224 14:12:21.149
46 541332 50.796 11:51:12.065 12 1:48.498 +6.962 14:14:09.647
47 402597 21.061 11:55:14.662 13 1:49.252 +7.716 14:15:58.899
48 1:54214 +12.678 11:57:08.876 4 2:06.202 +24.666 14:18:05.101
4 1:50.698 +9.162 11:58:50.574 15 3:32.166 50.630 14:21:37.267
50 1:48.205 +6.660 12:00:47.779 116 3:52.831 11.295 14:25:30.098
51 1-47.434 +5.808 12:02:35.213 17 3:17.120 35.584 14:28:47.218
52 1:45.108 +3.572 12:04:20.321 118 4:07.960 26.424 14:32:55.178
53 1:49.506 +7.970 12:06:09.827 19 3:35.100 53.564 14:36:30.278
54 1-44.757 +3.221 12:07:54.584 120 1:54.284 +12.748 14:38:24.562
55 1:46.846 +5.310 12:00:41.430 121 5:38.171 36.635 14:44:02.733
56 1:45.308 +3.772 12:11:26.738 122 3:48.825 17.289 14:47:51.558
57 1:47.916 +6.380 12:13:14.654 123 1:50.605 +9.069 14:49:42.163
58 1:46.257 +4.721 12:15:00.911 124 1:50.700 +9.164 14:51:32.863
59 1:49.611 +8.075 12:116:50.522 125 1:46.260 +4.724 14:55:19.123
60 1:46.206 +4.670 12:18:36.728 126 1:45.954 +4.418 14:85:05.077
61 1:55.615 +14.079 12:20:32.343 127 1:46.508 +4.972 14:56:51.585
62 1:48.883 +7.347 12:22:21.226 128 1:48.717 +7.181 14:58:40.302
63 1:49.547 +8.01 12:24:10.773 129 1:49.372 +7.836 15:00:29.674
64 1:54.703 +13.167 12:26:05.476 130 1:46.716 +5.180 15:02:16.390
Orbits
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